Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

3
H
et

s
!
i

)

3
Ha>H
£

13
Had/]

D R

3
H
i

<

Lillie Kirkham

Lexi Longhurst
Raina Wachob
Carlee Roth
Greysen Cawiezell
Tattum Toohey

Reyna Jones

8 Kendra Jensen

3
Ha>H
£

13
Had/]

)

3
<Y
/]

N NP

_

¢
0,

MY
e )

A
R
3

i
i

3
Ha>H
£

13
Had/]

R R |8

Audrey Hall
Hailie Schramm
Danielle Foote
Ava Titus

Kylie Silva
Elise Kropatsch
Maya Rodriguez
Jayden Haugen
Julia Veauthier
Sadie Wachob
Ella Hill

Bridget Yount
Grace Miller
Alexa Miller

Addie Matthews

10

10

10

12

10

11

11

10

12

12

11

11

11

12

TEAM

Cody High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Cody High School

Thunder Basin High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Thunder Basin High School
Cody High School
Campbell County High School
Thunder Basin High School
Cody High School

Cody High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Cody High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Campbell County High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Cody High School

Cody High School

Thunder Basin High School
Thunder Basin High School
Thunder Basin High School

Thunder Basin High School

MARK

19:38.40

19:52.50

20:27.80

20:45.70

21:12.50

21:15.80

21:35.60

21:36.80

21:48.80

21:48.80

21:54.40

21:55.40

21:58.30

22:13.80

22:19.80

22:34.20

22:36.70

22:56.50

23:02.50

23:19.80

23:55.90

24:08.50

24:20.50

POINTS

—_—

© oo N oo o0 b~ w DN

19
20
21
22


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12390174-lillie-kirkham
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13726040-lexi-longhurst
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15130765-raina-wachob
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13732673-carlee-roth
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13725901-greysen-cawiezell
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15123313-tattum-toohey
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15243382-reyna-jones
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11983474-kendra-jensen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15123303-audrey-hall
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11219962-hailie-schramm
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15131177-danielle-foote
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12291340-ava-titus
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306428-kylie-silva
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14094201-elise-kropatsch
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11041920-maya-rodriguez
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9407438-jayden-haugen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12291321-julia-veauthier
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306427-sadie-wachob
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15128679-ella-hill
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15123325-bridget-yount
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12698729-grace-miller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11356875-alexa-miller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13816936-addie-matthews
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school

PLACE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

VIDEO ATHLETE

8 Hazel Martin

Mersades Jackson
Leila Pfeil

@ Sammy Marshall
@ Mya Fraser

@ Bella Gagliano

;8 Joslyn Colcas
Rosalyn Stevenson
58 Anaya Sheridan

Lauren Miller

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

1y

Cody High School

I

Kelly Walsh High School

Thunder Basin High School

=3 Campbell County High
4L School

32

48

58

96

143+7+10+11 (13+18)

2+5+12+14+15 (17)

4+6+9+19+20 (21+22)

8+16+23+24+25
(26+27)

TEAM MARK POINTS
9 Campbell County High School 24:29.20 23
11 Cody High School 24:34.70
10 Thunder Basin High School 24:51.10
12 Campbell County High School 24:57.30 24
11 Campbell County High School 25:28.60 25
9 Campbell County High School 26:17.10 26
12 Campbell County High School 26:48.00 27
10 Cody High School 26:55.70
10 Campbell County High School 27:04.90
9 Thunder Basin High School 28:09.80
POINTS SCORERS TIMES

2:16 1-5 Split | 21:05
Avg

2:27 1-5 Split | 21:30
Avg

3:10 1-5 Split | 22:13
Avg

3:51 1-5 Split | 23:49
Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15148218-hazel-martin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306485-mersades-jackson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13725961-leila-pfeil
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11075750-sammy-marshall
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12278795-mya-fraser
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15148016-bella-gagliano
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15148031-joslyn-colcas
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13750091-rosalyn-stevenson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14094136-anaya-sheridan
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15123626-lauren-miller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/43711-thunder-basin-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/14520-campbell-county-high-school

