## **Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals**

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1	DEST HENT SCHOOL	Lillie Kirkham	10	Cody High School	19:38.40	1
2	F	Lexi Longhurst	10	Kelly Walsh High School	19:52.50	2
3	ORT HEN SOME THE PARTY OF THE P	Raina Wachob	9	Cody High School	20:27.80	3
4	3/2	Carlee Roth	10	Thunder Basin High School	20:45.70	4
5	<b>R</b>	Greysen Cawiezell	10	Kelly Walsh High School	21:12.50	5
6		Tattum Toohey	9	Thunder Basin High School	21:15.80	6
7	OST HEN SCHOOL	Reyna Jones		Cody High School	21:35.60	7
8	.B.	Kendra Jensen	12	Campbell County High School	21:36.80	8
9		Audrey Hall	8	Thunder Basin High School	21:48.80	9
10	DOMESTICAL PROPERTY.	Hailie Schramm	10	Cody High School	21:48.80	10
11	OR HER SCHOOL	Danielle Foote	9	Cody High School	21:54.40	11
12	<b>F</b>	Ava Titus	11	Kelly Walsh High School	21:55.40	12
13	700CY 6. PIELD	Kylie Silva	11	Cody High School	21:58.30	13
14	F	Elise Kropatsch	10	Kelly Walsh High School	22:13.80	14
15	<b>F</b>	Maya Rodriguez	12	Kelly Walsh High School	22:19.80	15
16	, <b>B</b> .	Jayden Haugen	12	Campbell County High School	22:34.20	16
17	F	Julia Veauthier	11	Kelly Walsh High School	22:36.70	17
18	COST FIRST SCHOOL	Sadie Wachob	11	Cody High School	22:56.50	18
19	COST FIRST SCHOOL	Ella Hill	9	Cody High School	23:02.50	
20	3/2	Bridget Yount	8	Thunder Basin High School	23:19.80	19
21	3/2	Grace Miller	11	Thunder Basin High School	23:55.90	20
22	3/2	Alexa Miller	8	Thunder Basin High School	24:08.50	21
23	3/2	Addie Matthews	12	Thunder Basin High School	24:20.50	22

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24	Hazel Martin	9	Campbell County High School	24:29.20	23
25	Mersades Jackson	11	Cody High School	24:34.70	
26	Leila Pfeil	10	Thunder Basin High School	24:51.10	
27	Sammy Marshall	12	Campbell County High School	24:57.30	24
28	Mya Fraser	11	Campbell County High School	25:28.60	25
29	Bella Gagliano	9	Campbell County High School	26:17.10	26
30	Joslyn Colcas	12	Campbell County High School	26:48.00	27
31	Rosalyn Stevenson	10	Cody High School	26:55.70	
32	Anaya Sheridan	10	Campbell County High School	27:04.90	
33	Lauren Miller	9	Thunder Basin High School	28:09.80	

## Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	poor MAN SONEO	Cody High School	32	1+3+7+10+11 (13+18)	2:16 1-5 Split   21:05 Avg
2	<b>R</b>	Kelly Walsh High School	48	2+5+12+14+15 (17)	2:27 1-5 Split   21:30 Avg
3	***************************************	Thunder Basin High School	58	4+6+9+19+20 (21+22)	3:10 1-5 Split   22:13 Avg
4	, B.	Campbell County High School	96	8+16+23+24+25 (26+27)	3:51 1-5 Split   23:49 Avg